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HOUSINGS and ACCESSORIES
for UNDERWATER PHOTOGRAPHY

for mirrorless

PORT CHART



If you do not find your dome 
port on this list, contact us at 

support@isotecnic.it

We recommend to verify
 full functionality 

& compatibility of the lens 
with the camera before 

purchase our set-up.

CAUTION
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for mirrorlessPort systems for

ZOOM LENS RING EXTENSION PORT

BAYONET -B120

40 mm
0200

30 mm
0188

CANON EF 8-15mm f/4L Fisheye USM
+ Sigma mount adaptor MC-11 EF/Sony or 
Metabones mount adaptor EF/Sony

Zoom Ring
2756 Dome 4,5” Crystal (1163)

Dome 6” Polycarbonate (1225)
Dome 6,5” Crystal (1223)

Dome 8” Polycarbonate (3187)
Dome 9” Crystal (1175)

60 mm
0218

50 mm
0207

CANON EF 8-15mm f/4L Fisheye USM 
+ Kenko TELEPLUS PRO 300 1.4X DGX + 
Sigma mount adaptor MC-11 EF/Sony or 
Metabones mount adaptor EF/Sony

Zoom Ring
3869 Dome 4,5” Crystal (1163)

Dome 6” Polycarbonate (1225)
Dome 6,5” Crystal (1223)

Dome 8” Polycarbonate (3187)
Dome 9” Crystal (1175)

90 mm
0230

CANON EF 16-35mm f/4L IS USM
+ Sigma mount adaptor MC-11 EF/Sony or 
Metabones mount adaptor EF/Sony

Zoom Ring
0698

Dome 6” Polycarbonate (1225)
Dome 6,5” Crystal (1223)

Dome 8” Polycarbonate (3187)
Dome 9” Crystal (1175)

20 mm
0179

25 mm
0180

CANON EF 100 mm f/2.8L Macro IS USM
+ Sigma mount adaptor MC-11 EF/Sony or 
Metabones mount adaptor EF/Sony

Focus Ring
3323

Macro Port M67
H117 -B120 (1156 )

Macro Port M67
H121 -B120 (2303)

MACRO LENS RING EXTENSION PORT

80 mm
0225

CANON  EF 16-35mm 
f/2.8L III USM + Sigma mount adaptor MC-
11 EF/Sony or Metabones mount adaptor 
EF/Sony

Zoom Ring
3337

Dome 6” Polycarbonate (1225)
Dome 6,5” Crystal (1223)

Dome 8” Polycarbonate (3187)
Dome 9” Crystal (1175)


